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Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:

Grup:

RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO 02-05-2024 23:11

2022-2023
Futbol 7
BENJAMI GRUP 2

2A FASE BAIX EBRE

RESULTATS

Jornada 1

17/12/2022
17/12/2022
17/12/2022

01/03/2023

Jornada 2

14/01/2023
14/01/2023
14/01/2023

14/01/2023

Jornada 3

28/01/2023
28/01/2023
28/01/2023

11/04/2023

Jornada 4

04/02/2023
04/02/2023
04/02/2023

04/02/2023

Jornada 5

11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023

12/02/2023

Jornada 6

CF JESUS CATALONIA VERD REPOSA -

UE TORTOSA EBRE ROIG CF CAMARLES 0-4
UE CAMPREDO UE REMOLINS BITEM 1-0
EF DELTA DE L'EBRE CE PERELLO 0-6
REPOSA EF DELTA DE L'EBRE -

CF CAMARLES CF JESUS CATALONIA VERD 6-1
CE PERELLO UE CAMPREDO 12-2
UE REMOLINS BITEM UE TORTOSA EBRE ROIG 0-1
REPOSA CF CAMARLES -

UE TORTOSA EBRE ROIG CE PERELLO 2-3
EF DELTA DE L'EBRE UE CAMPREDO 4-3
CF JESUS CATALONIA VERD UE REMOLINS BITEM 1-0
UE REMOLINS BITEM REPOSA -

CF CAMARLES EF DELTA DE L'EBRE 3-0
CE PERELLO CF JESUS CATALONIA VERD 9-2
UE CAMPREDO UE TORTOSA EBRE ROIG 2-7
REPOSA CE PERELLO -

EF DELTA DE L'EBRE UE TORTOSA EBRE ROIG 1-3
CF CAMARLES UE REMOLINS BITEM 1-0
CF JESUS CATALONIA VERD UE CAMPREDO 7-4



25/02/2023
25/02/2023
25/02/2023

26/02/2023

Jornada 7

04/03/2023
04/03/2023
04/03/2023

05/03/2023

Jornada 8

11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023

11/03/2023

UE CAMPREDO
EF DELTA DE L'EBRE
CE PERELLO

UE TORTOSA EBRE ROIG

REPOSA
CF CAMARLES
UE REMOLINS BITEM

CF JESUS CATALONIA VERD

REPOSA
CF CAMARLES
UE REMOLINS BITEM

CE PERELLO

REPOSA
UE REMOLINS BITEM
CF CAMARLES

CF JESUS CATALONIA VERD

UE TORTOSA EBRE ROIG
UE CAMPREDO
CE PERELLO

EF DELTA DE L'EBRE

CF JESUS CATALONIA VERD
UE TORTOSA EBRE ROIG
UE CAMPREDO

EF DELTA DE L'EBRE

CLASSIFICACIO

Equip
CE PERELLO

CF CAMARLES

CF JESUS CATALONIA VERD

UE TORTOSA EBRE ROIG

EF DELTA DE L'EBRE

UE CAMPREDO

UE REMOLINS BITEM

Punts

21

P PG PE PP

7 7 0 0
7 6 0 1
6 3 0 3
7 3 0 4
7 3 0 4
7 2 0 5
7 0 0 7

N

0

GF

40

29

GC

9



